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VBET League
2021/22 15th round, Match #114

Friday, 20.11.2021, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 2106

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Dodo

7 Maycon

8 Markos Antonio
11 Marlos (C)

14 Tete

20 Mudryk Mykhailo
22 Matviienko Mykola
31 Ismaily

77 Bondar Valerii
99 Fernando

Substitutes

30 Pyatov Andriy

3 Vitao

4  Kryvtsov Sergii

6 Stepanenko Taras
15 Bondarenko Artem
19 Solomon

26 Konoplia Yukhym
38 Pedrinio

45 Sikan Danylo

Coach
De Zerbi Roberto

Referee:

Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:

Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

2:0

79
15
30
4

26
93
63
7

29
23
25

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Pankiv Yurii
Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
Talles B.
Stamenkovi¢ Milos
Alvarenga

Roman Vitalii
Sapuha Marko
Klymchuk Yurii
Didyk Roman
Boichuk Bohdan
Bilyi Maksym

Substitutes

58
10
99
24
96
91
5

78

Ledvii Dmytro

Prytula Ostap

Runich Vasyl

De Rosario Osaze Tafari
Sliusar Denys

Karasiuk Roman
Fedorchuk Valerii
Savchuk Hlib

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

VAR Referee:

Boiko Serhii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Berkut Oleksandr

VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:

Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #114
Friday, 20.11.2021, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 2106

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

11 Marlos

38 Pedrinio

20 Mudryk Mykhailo
19 Solomon

99 Fernando

45 Sikan Danylo

2:0 «Ruh» Lviv
39' 29 Didyk Roman
>4 s ?FSgg;Jcmault/l\a/ngrii
N 57"
N 57"
N 57"
59' 23 Boichuk Bohdan
63' 26 Alvarenga
64" 1 26 Alvarenga

10 Prytula Ostap
. 23 Boichuk Bohdan
64 ™ 99 Runich Vasyl
1 15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

76 91 Karasiuk Roman
8 Markos Antonio @ 86'
14 Tete ® 88'
31 Ismaily ,
26 Konoplia Yukhym i 90+2
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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